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PARKS AND RECREATION

Recreation Center Gym Schedule March

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday Sunday

7:00AM

7:30AM

8:00AM

8:30AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00 AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

Open Gym

Program Time

Open Gym

Program Time

Open Gym

Program Time

Open Gym

Program Time

Open Gym

Closed

Family Open
Gym

Open Gym

Program Time

Open Gym

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

Teen Center &
Afterschool
Programs

Teen Center &
Afterschool
Programs

Teen Center &
Afterschool
Programs

Teen Center &
Afterschool
Programs

Teen Center

5:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

Open Gym

Program Time

Open Gym

Program Time

Closed

Closed

1/2 Adult

Open Gym Open Gym

1/2 Family-

Youth Open
Gym

7:00PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

18+ Adult
Basketball

Pickleball
Program

Adult Kickball
League

Womens
Open Gym

Friday Night
Teen Center

Closed Closed

The track is open all day. To use the track you must be 16 or older or accompanied with an adult.

The Gym will have limited availabilty the week of April 8th - 12th for School Break Camp
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